
            PBFA CAMBRIDGE PREMIER BOOK FAIR 2026
                     FRIDAY 20th & SATURDAY 21st FEBRUARY

Alphabetical List

Acanthophyllum Books 70 1 Sarah Key Books
Alastor Rare Books 30 2 Neil Summersgill
Antiquates Ltd 35 3 Chris Crook
Bernard Quaritch Ltd 19 4 David Maynard
Black Cat Bookshop 8 5 Undercover Books
Blackwell Rare Books 54 6 Graham York Rare Books
Bob Brundish 10 7 Salsus Books
Books Written By 24 8 Black Cat Bookshop
C L Hawley 43 9 E J Morten Booksellers
CHEFFINS 25 10 Bob Brundish
Cheltenham Rare Books 39 11 Quinto Bookshop
Chris Crook 3 12 The Eagle Bookshop
Claremont Books and Prints 69 13 The Antiquarian Book Company
David Ford Books 67 14 Voewood Rare Books
David Maynard 4 15 Paul Bostock Rare Books
Deep Neutral Books 51 16 Gerald Baker
Donald Monro 66 17 Steve Liddle
E J Morten Booksellers 9 18 Joe McCann
Farenheit 451 Antiquarian Booksellers 53 19 Bernard Quaritch Ltd
Fine Book Cellar 42 20 Fold the Corner Books
Fold the Corner Books 20 21 T P Books
Forest Books 73 22 Julian Smith
Gerald Baker 16 23 John Robertshaw
Graham York Rare Books 6 24 Books Written By
Hatchards 68 25 CHEFFINS
Hereward Books 58 26 Love Rare Books
Hewett’s Books 32 27 John Atkinson Fine & Rare Books
Holybourne Rare Books 31 28 Richard J Hodgson Books
Ian Marr Rare Books 41 29 Missing Books
Janette Ray, Rare Books 40 30 Alastor Rare Books
Jarndyce 50 31 Holybourne Rare Books
Joe McCann 18 32 Hewett’s Books
John Atkinson Fine & Rare Books 27 33 John Underwood Antiquarian Books
John Robertshaw 23 34 Veronica Watts
John Underwood Antiquarian Books 33 35 Antiquates Ltd
Julian Roberts Fine Books 38 36 Peter Harrington
Julian Smith 22 37 Lucius Books Ltd
K Books 57 38 Julian Roberts Fine Books
Love Rare Books 26 39 Cheltenham Rare Books
Lucius Books Ltd 37 40 Janette Ray, Rare Books
Marrin’s Bookshop 46 41 Ian Marr Rare Books
Michael S Kemp Bookseller 59 42 Fine Book Cellar

Contd…

EXHIBITOR LISTS

Stand Number List



Missing Books 29 43 C L Hawley
Neil Pearson Rare Books 72 44 Worlds End Bookshop
Neil Summersgill 2 45 Tom W Ayling
Nick Howell 71 46 Marrin’s Bookshop
Paul Bostock Rare Books 15 47 Shapiro Rare Books
Peter Harrington 36 48 Walden Books
Peter Hill 60 49 Quair Books
Quair Books 49 50 Jarndyce
Quinto Bookshop 11 51 Deep Neutral Books
R E & G B Way 61 52 Rainford & Parris
Rainford & Parris 52 53 Farenheit 451 Antiquarian Booksellers
Richard J Hodgson Books 28 54 Blackwell Rare Books
Salsus Books 7 55 Steven Morris
Sarah Key Books 1 56 The Plantaganet King
Shanachie Rare Books 64 57 K Books
Shapiro Rare Books 47 Stands 58-73
Steve Liddle 17 accessed via courtyard:
Steven Morris 55 58 Hereward Books
T P Books 21 59 Michael S Kemp Bookseller
The Antiquarian Book Company 13 60 Peter Hill
The Eagle Bookshop 12 61 R E & G B Way
The Plantaganet King 56 62 Zetetic Books
Tom W Ayling 45 63 Wildside Books
Undercover Books 5 64 Shanachie Rare Books
Veronica Watts 34 65 Yesterday’s Books
Voewood Rare Books 14 66 Donald Monro
Walden Books 48 67 David Ford Books
Wildside Books 63 68 Hatchards
Worlds End Bookshop 44 69 Claremont Books and Prints
Yesterday’s Books 65 70 Acanthophyllum Books
Zetetic Books 62 71 Nick Howell

72 Neil Pearson Rare Books
73 Forest Books

Provincial Booksellers Fairs Association, The Old Coach House, 16 Melbourn Street, Royston, Hertfordshire SG8 7BZ
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